Fiber Optic
Cable Assemblies
and Accessories
7
/
0
1
•

***For hybrid patch cords, enter both connector types in this field, separate them with a
slash mark and remove the “S” from the second connector.
Ordering Example
FPC2-SPFC-10M: Patch cord with ultra polish FC connectors on both ends, 2 mm dual zip
cable, 10 meters in length with standard breakout length of 12" on both ends.
FPC-SPST/PSC-S-10M: Patch cord with ST® ultra polish connector on one end and SC ultra
polish connector on the other end, 10 meters in length.
SPSC SC ultra polish
SPST ST® ultra polish
SPFC FC ultra polish
APSC SC angled polish
APFC FC angled polish
ALX5 LX.5® angled polish*
AE2 E-2000 angled polish
SPLC LC ultra polish*
SDSC SC duplex**
ADLX LX.5® angled polish duplex*
Multimode Patch Cord
4
7
/
0
1
•
1
0
0
3
0
0
P
R
Fi
b
er
 C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
b
lie
s
w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Patch Cords
Fiber Optic Patch Cords
Multimode
Catalog Number
__ __ - __ - __ - __ M
Cable Option Length
X Length in metersFPC Connector on both ends (patch cord)
FPT Connector on one end (pigtail)
Cable Type
3 mm single
M 2 mm single
F 1.7 mm single
9 900 micron
Z 3 mm dual zip
2 2 mm dual zip
T 1.7 mm dual zip
Leave
Blank
*Requires 900 micron or 1.7 mm cable.
**One connector per end; requires zip cable.
***For hybrid patch cords, enter both connector types in this field and separate
them with a slash mark.
Ordering Example
FPC-MST/MSC-B-7M: Patch cord with ST® ultra polish connector on one end and
SC ultra polish connector on the other end, 62.5/125 fiber size, 7 meters in length.
Fiber Size
A 50/125
B 62.5/125
Multimode patch cords are available with the
new LX.5® small form factor connector and the
traditional SC, ST®, and FC connector styles.
Multimode patch cords are assembled using the
same advanced manufacturing processes as the
singlemode, ensuring the highest quality standards.
Connector Type***
MSC SC ultra polish
MST ST® ultra polish
MFC FC ultra polish
MLX5 LX.5®*
MDSC SC duplex**
MDLX LX.5® duplex*
Buffered Fiber
900 micron
PVC Jacket
0.64 mm thick
5
7
/
0
1
•
1
0
0
3
0
0
P
R
Fi
b
er
 C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
b
lie
s
w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Patch Cords
Multifiber Patch Cords (4 to 24 fibers)
Singlemode
Standard wall: Available with 4, 6 or 12 tight buffered 1.7 mm fibers enclosed in a standard wall outer
jacket. Each 1.7 mm fiber is coded for easy identification of individual fibers. Central strength member,
aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness 0.89 mm.
Soft wall: Available with 6, 8 or 12 tight buffered 900 micron fibers with a thin outer jacket. No central
strength member or aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness 0.64 mm.
Thick wall: Available with 4 or 24 tight buffered 1.7 mm fibers. Each 1.7 mm fiber is coded for easy
identification of individual fibers. Central strength member, aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness 1.65 mm.
Thin wall: Available with 4 tight buffered 900 micron fibers with a thin outer jacket (4.8 mm overall
diameter). No central strength member, aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness 0.48 mm.
Ordering Examples
FPM-07/0-P005M: Multifiber patch cord with ultra polish SC connectors on one end, no connectors on the other
end (pigtail), 6-fiber soft wall, 5 meters long with standard breakout.
Standard Wall
(4 Fiber Shown)
Soft Wall
(12 Fiber Shown)
Thin Wall
(4 Fiber Shown)
Thick Wall
(4 Fiber Shown)
Catalog Number
FPM-0 __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M- __ __ / __ __
Connector Type
(1st and 2nd end) Length
X Length in meters
Breakout Length
X Length in inches
Leave blank if both ends 12"
0 Stub
7 SC ultra polish
4 ST® ultra polish
2 FC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
D FC angled polish
L LX.5® angled polish
J E-2000 angled polish*
K LC ultra polish
Cable Type
A 4-fiber thick wall
D 4-fiber standard wall
W 4-fiber thin wall
E 6-fiber standard wall
P 6-fiber soft wall
L 8-fiber soft wall
F 12-fiber standard wall
M 12-fiber soft wall
AD 24-fiber thick wall
*E-2000 is not available
with 1.7 mm subunits.
 Aramid Yarn
Buffered Fiber
900 micron
Cable Jacket
0.48 mm thick
Cable Jacket, PVC
1.65 mm thick
Central Strength
Member
1.7 mm
Fiber subunit
Ripcord
Ripcord
Aramid Yarn
Cable Jacket, PVC
0.89 mm thick
Central Strength
Member
1.7 mm
Fiber subunit
Ripcord

PB 6-fiber soft wall, 62.5/125
NB 12-fiber soft wall, 62.5/125
Ordering Examples
MFPM-9/X-PB008M: Multifiber patch cord with SC connectors on one end and LX.5 connectors on the other end,
6-fiber soft wall cable, 8 meters in length with standard breakout.
Soft wall: Available with 6 or 12 tight buffered 900 micron fibers with a thin outer jacket. No central
strength member or aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness 0.64 mm.
Thin wall: Available with 4 tight buffered 900 micron fibers with a thin outer jacket. No central strength
member, aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness 0.48 mm.
Multimode
Thin Wall
(4 Fiber Shown)
Soft Wall
(12 Fiber Shown)
Buffered Fiber
900 micron
PVC Jacket
0.48  mm thick
Aramid Yarn
Buffered Fiber
900 micron
PVC Jacket
0.64 mm thick
7
7
/
0
1
•
1
0
0
3
0
0
P
R
Fi
b
er
 C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
b
lie
s
w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Patch Cords
TracerLight™
ADC‘s innovative TracerLight™ Connector Identification System offers a quick and accurate method of
identifying the termination point of optical patch cords. Each end of a TracerLight patch cord features a
flashing light source allowing technicians to visually trace individual patch cords from one end to the other
without pulling or affecting the patch cord.
TracerLight™ optical patch cords feature a flashing light source (LED) component near each connector
end. The TracerLight power source is inserted with minimal force into the TracerLight component on
one end of the patch cord. This causes the LED on each end to begin flashing rapidly. As a result, the
distant end of the patch cord can be quickly and easily identified without interruption of service.
Available in any standard length or connector style, TracerLight patch cords have the same functions,
features, and stringent environmental requirements as our standard patch cords. Optical performance of
the patch cords is not affected by the TracerLight components. TracerLight patch cords are installed in the
same manner as standard patch cords and can be pulled through ADC‘s FiberGuide® Fiber Cable
Management System with ease.
The compact power source is comprised of a
lightweight, plastic flashlight body featuring two
AA batteries and a printed circuit board (PCB). It
provides approximately 80 hours of continuous
service and features 1-hour auto-off. The end of

with FC connectors on both ends,
3 meters in length
Ordering Example
Cable Type
D Singlemode single fiber
Example: 050 = 50 meters
125 = 125 meters
Catalog Number
FTL- __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M
Length (in meters)Connector Style (first end)
7 SC ultra polish
4 ST® ultra polish
2 FC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
D FC angled polish
L LX.5® angled polish
Connector Style (second end)
7 SC ultra polish
4 ST® ultra polish
2 FC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
D FC angled polish
L LX.5® angled polish
Example: 050 = 50 meters
125 = 125 meters
Catalog Number
FTL- __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M
Length (in meters)Connector Style (first end)
9 SC
5 ST®
A FC
X LX.5®
Connector Style (second end)
9 SC
5 ST®
A FC
X LX.5®
Singlemode Ordering Information
Multimode Ordering Information
FTL-5/X-B050M: Single fiber patch cord with
an ST® connector on one end and an LX.5®
connector on the other end, with multimode
62.5/125 single fiber cable type, 50 meters
in length
Ordering Example
ADC offers adjustable attenuation fiber patch
cords as a flexible, cost-effective solution to fixed
attenuated adapters. You can set your receiver
signal to the exact level desired, eliminating the
need to purchase a wide range of attenuators.
The attenuation level can be continuously adjusted
from 1.5 dB to 20 dB.
9
7
/
0
1
•
1
0
0
3
0
0
P
R
Fi
b
er
 C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
b
lie
s
w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Patch Cords
Adjustable Optical Attenuation Patch Cord
Outside
Plant
Cables
Tx
Rx
Fiber Distribution Frame FOT Terminal
Attenuated
Equipment
Jumper
Attenuated patch cords used as equipment
jumpers may be purchased double ended or
single ended. With a single ended cord, the
stub end can be cut to the exact length and
field terminated with a connector. The
attenuator resides close to the fiber optic
terminal for easy access.
.5 m
Total Length
3 mm outer diameter
Connector #1*
(Closest connector to variable attenuator)
Connector #2
Catalog Number
APC- __ / __ - __ - __ M
Length in Meters
Example: 4 = 4 meters
35 = 35 meters
Connector #1*
SPSC SC ultra polish
SPST ST® ultra polish
SPFC FC ultra polish
APSC SC angled polish
APFC FC angled polish
AE2 E-2000 angled polish